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Accosol, LLC Mita Das 11833 Loisdale Way Rancho Cordova, CA 95742 mita@accosol.com (916) 225-9143 (916) 358-7846 5-10-70-01 x

Acionyx, Inc. Jayanthi Umesh 4320 Stevens Creek Blvd Suite 230 San Jose, CA 95129 jayanthi@acionyx.com (408) 366-2908 (408) 366-2909 5-10-70-02 x

Advanced Software Talent, LLC Dominique Black 308 Lang Road Burlingame, CA  94010 domb@advancedtalent.com (650) 596-2800 (650) 596-2900 5-10-70-03 x

AgreeYa Solutions, Inc. Paula Davy 605 Coolidge Drive Folsom, CA 95630   Paula.davy@agreeya.com  (916) 351-2534 (916) 294-0504 5-10-70-04

Alexan International, Inc. William Molina 967 Patrick Circle Folsom, CA  95630 wmolina@alexan.com (916) 606-8198 (501) 644-4466 5-10-70-05 x

Allied Network Solution, Inc. Leilani Hammock 5718 Lonetree Blvd Rocklin, CA 95765 lhammock@ans-it.com 916-774-2670 ext 117 (916) 774-2654 5-10-70-06 x* x

Auriga Corporation Donald Kruszenski 890 Hillview Court Suite 130 Milpitas, CA  95035 dkruszenski@aurigacorp.com (408) 946-5400 (408) 942-9625 5-10-70-08 x
Capitol Project Services, Inc. (formerly known as Ben 
Williams Consulting, LLC) Ben Williams P.O. Box 2783 Fair Oaks, CA  95628 benwilliams07@comcast.net (916) 880-0138 5-10-70-09 x

Blackstone Technology Group Eric Swanson 150 California Street 9th Floor San Francisco, CA 94111 eswanson@bstonetech.com (415) 837-1400 (415) 837-1474 5-10-70-10

Business Advantage Consulting, Inc. Duane Cheney 101 Parkshore Drive Suite 100 Folsom, CA  95630 services@business-advantage.net (916) 932-7181 (916) 932-7182 5-10-70-12 x
Information Governance, Inc. (formerly Business 
Professional Services) Charles Booz 770 L Street Suite 950 Sacramento, CA  95814 crb@pc-imaging.com (916) 529-9587 5-10-70-13 x

C&G Technology Services, Inc. Sam Savinovich P.O. Box 2362 Carmichael, CA  95609-2362 ssavin@cg-technology.com (916) 967-7021 (916) 967-2822 5-10-70-14 x x

Cambria Solutions, Inc. Beth Bittmann 1050 20th Street Suite 275 Sacramento, CA  95811 marketing@cambriasolutions.com (916) 326-4446 (916) 492-9081 5-10-70-15 x

Catalyst Consulting Group, Inc. Maureen Lyon 980 9th Street Suite 1730 Sacramento, CA  95814 mlyon@catconsult.com (916) 288-0072 (916) 446-8980 5-10-70-16

CedarCrestone, Inc. Chris Myers 1255 Alderman Drive Alpharetta, GA 30005 chris.myers@cedarcrestone.com (866) 501-4066 (866) 501-4066 5-10-70-17

Celer Systems, Inc. Shantha Gaddam 1024 Iron Point Road Suite 1002 Folsom, CA  95630 Shantha.gaddam@celersystems.com (916) 358-6424 (866) 525-5201 5-10-70-18 x

CGI Technologies and Solutions Inc. Josh Nisbet 1215 K Street Suite 1000 Sacramento, CA  95814 cgi-ca@cgi.com (916) 830-1100 (916) 830-1199 5-10-70-19 x*

Cloverleaf Solutions, Inc. Christopher Bodine 777 Campus Commons Road Suite 200 Sacramento, CA  95825 sales@cloverleafsolutions.com (916) 484-4141 x 102 5-10-70-20 x

Coders Online, Inc. Daniel Peery 6141 Grant Avenue Carmichael, CA  95608 info@codersonline.com (916) 944-3998 (916) 200-0380 5-10-70-21 x
Experis IT Services US, LLC (formerly known as 
Comsys Services, LLC) Sandy Brown 3101 Zinfandel Drive Suite 240 Rancho Cordova, CA  95670 brian.melville@experis.com (916) 638-6200 (916) 638-6201 5-10-70-22

Continuity Consulting, Inc. Keith Aldrich 2250 E. Bidwell Suite 100 Folsom, CA  95630 Kaldrich@continuityconsulting.com (916) 458-5151 (916) 848-0550 5-10-70-23 x

Delcan Corporation Derek Pines 1 Centerpointe Drive Suite 210 La Palma, CA 90623 d.pines@delcan.com (714) 562-5725 x 2566 (714) 562-5728 5-10-70-24

Delegata Corporation Leon Casaubon 2495 Natomas Park Drive Suite 200 Sacramento, CA 95833 opty@delegata.com (916) 609-5400 (916) 609-5405 5-10-70-25 x

Direct Technology Erica Hubble 1430 Blue Oaks Blvd. Suite 270 Roseville, CA  95747 ehubble@directtechnology.com (916) 367-5298 (916) 724-1872 5-10-70-26

Eclipse Solutions, Inc. Matt Brazier 2150 River Plaza Drive Suite 380 Sacramento, CA  95833 matt.brazier@eclipsesolutions.com (916) 565-8090 (916) 565-5126 5-10-70-27

EMC Peripherals, Inc. Frank Zappia 2999 Douglas Blvd. Suite 275 Roseville, CA 95661                  frank.zappia@emc.com (949) 797-2152 (888) 580-6069 5-10-70-28 x*

Engaged Integrated Systems Technology Louis Collins 770 L Street Suite 950 Sacramento, CA  95814 Louis@engageist.com (916) 897-8650 (916) 683-2682 5-10-70-29 x x

Enterprise Networking Solutions, Inc. dba ENS-Inc. Paul Smitham 3054 Fite Circle Suite 106 Sacramento, CA  95827 psmitham@ens-inc.com (916) 369-7567 5-10-70-30 x

Equanim Technologies Kevin Brown 2112 Campton Circle Gold River, CA  95670 kbrown@equanimtech.com (916) 718-4624 (916) 631-7474 5-10-70-31 x

ESG Consulting, Inc. Susan Slakey 2880 Lakeside Drive Suite 343 Santa Clara, CA  95054 sslakey@esginc.com (408) 855-4113 (408) 970-0626 5-10-70-32 x

Estrada Consulting, Inc. Janet Haley 1221 18th Street Sacramento, CA  95811 janeth@estradaci.com (916) 995-4777 5-10-70-33 x

FARO Consulting & Solutions, LLC Deborah Benton P.O. Box 2511 Granite Bay, CA  95746 Deborah.benton@faroconsulting.com (916) 787-0661 (916) 787-0662 5-10-70-34 x x

FirstData Government Solutions John Grubmuller 11311 Cornell Park Drive Suite 300 Cincinnati, OH  45242 john.grubmuller@firstdata.com (513) 489-9599 x 256 (513) 489-6521 5-10-70-35

Flynn Consulting Services, LLC Patrick Flynn 2148 Hidden Falls Drive Folsom, CA 95630 p.flynn@comcast.net (916) 425-1762 (866) 395-9207 5-10-70-36 x x

Forward Solutions, Inc. Eric Whalen P.O. Box 163299 Sacramento, CA  95816 opportunities@forward-solutions.net (916) 801-2452 (916) 543-6154 5-10-70-37 x

FutureWorld Technologies, Inc. Phillip Thorne 5740 Windmill Way Suite 12 Carmichael, CA  95608 phillip@futureworld.biz (916) 408-5723 (916) 408-5726 5-10-70-38 x

Gartner, Inc. Aaron Lee 980 9th Street Suite 2150 Sacramento, CA 95814 Aaron.lee@gartner.com (916) 414-2241 (866) 630-9110 5-10-70-39

Grant Thornton, LLP Karin Whitwood 333 John Carlyle St. Suite 500 Alexandria, VA  22314 Karin.Whitwood@us.gt.com (703) 837-4468 (703) 837-4455 5-10-70-40 x*

HP Enterprise Services, LLC Amer Syed 12610 Park Plaza Drive Suite 100 Cerritos, CA 90703 amer.syed@hp.com (714) 371-7734 5-10-70-41

HTC Global Services, Inc. James Joseph 3270 W. Big Beaver Road Troy, MI  48084 James.joseph@htcinc.com (248) 530-2528 (428) 786-2515 5-10-70-42
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Hubbert Systems Consulting, Inc, Ealon Hubbert 2330 Gold Meadow Way Suite A Gold River, CA  95670 bhubbert@hubbertsystems.com (916) 853-0350 (916) 635-5056 5-10-70-43 x

i3Tech Data Solutions, Inc. Jason Schwartz 9310 Tech Center Drive Suite 240 Sacramento, CA  95826 jason.schwartz@i3tech.com (760) 805-3089 (866) 499-5160 5-10-70-44 x x

Infinite Solutions, Inc. Rani Murugesh 1687 Eureka Road Suite #200 Roseville, CA 95661 rani@4infinitesolutions.com (916) 641-0500 (916) 273-6586 5-10-70-46 x

Infiniti Consulting Group, Inc. Lori Nast 2311 Abbotsford Place El Dorado Hills, CA 95762 lnast@infiniti-consulting.com (916) 496-6441 (916) 244-7225 5-10-70-47 x
Information Integration Innovation & Associates, 
Inc. Dr. Michael J. Cox 1005 12th Street Suite J Sacramento, CA  95814 drmcox@icubed-assoc.com (916) 492-9960 (916) 492-9966 5-10-70-48 x

Informatix, Inc. Michele Blanc 1740 Creekside Oaks Drive Suite 175 Sacramento, CA  95833 procurement@informatixinc.com (916) 830-1400 (916) 830-1403 5-10-70-49

Innovative Government Maryam Asefinejad 8863 Greenback Lane Suite 328 Orangevale, CA  95662 masefinejad@innovativegovernment.net (916) 779-4888 x 213 (916) 720-0251 5-10-70-50

IntegraTech, Inc. Margaret R. "Kelly" Elo P.O. Box 1775 Rocklin, CA 95677 kelo@integratech.net (916)741-9622 5-10-70-51 x

J A Frasca & Associates Terri Hays 3104 O Street # 414 Sacramento, CA  95816 Terri@jafrasca.com (916) 452-0394 (916) 452-0394 5-10-70-52 x x

JK Corporate Services, Inc. Jeanie Ketchum 162 Tomlinson Drive Folsom, CA  95630 jkcorps@comcast.net (916) 987-5800 (916) 987-5800 5-10-70-53 x

Kiefer Consulting, Inc. Amy Hoffman 13405 Folsom Blvd Suite 501 Folsom, CA  95630 bids@kieferconsulting.com (916) 932-7220 (916) 932-7219 5-10-70-54 x

KPMG, LLP Nancy Pinkins 500 Capitol Mall Suite 2100 Sacramento, CA 95814 npinkins@kpmg.com (916) 554-1737 916) 720-0517 5-10-70-55

Kutir Corporation Joseph Ignatius 37600 Central Court Suite 280 Newark CA 94560 Gerald@kutirtech.com (408) 306 3500 510 494 9699 5-10-70-56 x

L-1 Secure Credentialing, Inc. Jamie Snedaker 296 Concord Road Billerica, MA  01821 jsnedaker@morphotrust.com (914) 414-6406 (978) 215-2406 5-10-70-57

LCS Technologies, Inc. Steve Simonetto 11230 Gold Express Drive Suite 310-140 Gold River, CA 95670 steve@lcs-technologies-inc.com (916) 761-4097 (916) 476-3125 5-10-70-58 x

Legato Solutions Jeff Field 629 Pintail Court Suite 100 El Dorado Hills, CA 95762 jeff@LegatoSolutionsInc.com (916) 838-4776 5-10-70-59 x

Logic House Ltd. Keith A. House 49950 Jefferson Street Suite 130-391 Indio, CA 92201 kahouse@logichouse.com (310) 871-2790 (760) 875-6997 5-10-70-60

M Corp Dawn Lewis 1100 11th Street, 5th Fl. Sacramento, CA  95814 dawnl@the-mcorp.com (916) 642-7325 (801) 761-0794 5-10-70-61 x

Macias Consulting Group Denise Callaham 3000 S Street Suite 300 Sacramento, CA  95816 dcallahan@maciasconsulting.com (916) 642-7026 (916) 779-3554 5-10-70-62

MetaVista Consulting Group Jack Batchelor 1100 11th Street Ste.501 Sacramento, CA  95814 jbatchelor@metavista.com (916) 812-2746 5-10-70-63 x

MetroServ Communications Cyrus Razavi 3932 Vierra Street Pleasanton, CA  94566 crazavi@metroserv.net (925) 399-5885 (925) 249-1364 5-10-70-64 x

Mission Consulting, LLC Bill Stobbe 555 Capitol Mall Suite 600 Sacramento, CA  95814 bstobbe@missionconsulting.com (916) 446-5624 (916) 446-5809 5-10-70-65 x

Modis IT, Inc. Niki Hirst 10860 Gold Center Drive Suite 180 Rancho Cordova, CA  95670 niki.hirst@modis.com (916) 403-4071 (916) 638-8268 5-10-70-66

Natoma Technologies, Inc. Wyatt Dietrich 455 Capitol Mall Suite 125 Sacramento, CA  95814 wdietrich@natomatech.com (916) 383-9005 (916) 383-9006 5-10-70-67 x

Net InComm, Inc. Rob Fong 7485 Rush River Drive #710-248 Sacramento, CA  95831 rob@net-incomm.com (916) 204-1275 (916) 427-0806 5-10-70-68 x

Netresult, LLC Phat Bui 10071 Trask Ave. Garden Grove, CA  92843 pbui@netresultllc.com (714) 638-9400 (714) 638-9410 5-10-70-69 x

Network Design Associates, Inc. Laurance Sackman 6060 Sunrise Vista Drive Suite 2440 Citrus Heights, CA 95610 lsackman@nda-sac.com (916) 853-1632 (916) 853-0944 5-10-70-70 x

NexLevel Information Technology, Inc. Terry Hackelman 6829 Fair Oaks Blvd. Suite 100 Carmichael, CA  95608 terry.hackelman@nexlevelit.com (916) 692-2000 x 201 (916) 692-2022 5-10-70-72 x

Northrop Grumman Services Corporation Cara Navarre 2151 River Plaza Drive Suite 205 Sacramento, CA  95833 cara.navarre@ngc.com (703) 556-1928 5-10-70-73

Pacific Project Management, Inc. Chris Maneely 4945 Logans Lane Placerville, CA  95667 seniorpm@pacpm.com (916) 251-6647 (530) 626-5844 5-10-70-74 x

Pacific Solutions Group, Inc. Gary Cain 9706 Rim Rock Circle Loomis, CA  95650 sales@psg-co.com (916) 969-1244 (916) 969-1245 5-10-70-75 x

Pasanna Consulting Group, LLC Dattesh Patel 1133 Souza Way Folsom, CA  95630 dpatel@pasanna.com (916) 572-2499 (916) 295-1441 5-10-70-76 x

Performance Technology Partners, LLC Manuel Luna 11246 Gold Express Drive Suite 101 Gold River, CA  95670 Manuel.luna@performtechnology.com (916) 956-6439 (916) 266-8708 5-10-70-77 x

Policy Studies, Inc. John Crouse 1515 Wynkoop Street Suite 400 Denver, CO  80202 jcrouse@policy-studies.com (303) 285-7168 (303) 295-0244 5-10-70-78

Provaliant, Inc. Robert Solheim 5518 E. Hartford Ave. Scottsdale, AZ  85254 bsolheim@provaliant.com (602) 952-0644 (480) 452-0644 5-10-70-79

Providence Technology Group Paul Dominguez 11230 Gold Express Drive Suite 310-170 Gold River, CA  95670 paul.dominguez@provteam.com (916) 337-0847 (916) 635-1698 5-10-70-80 x

Public Health Foundation Enterprises, Inc. Giancarlo Cosavalente 12801 Crossroads Parkway So. Suite 200 City of Industry, CA 91746 PHFEContracts@phfe.org (562) 222-7837 (562) 692-6950 5-10-70-81

Public Safety Network Kurt Warner 9972 Creek Road Oak View, CA 93022 kurt@publicsafetynetwork.com (805) 745-5295 (805) 648-5642 5-10-70-82

Pyramid Technical Consultants, Inc. Patrick Getz 469 Higgins Street Folsom, CA  95630 pgetz@pyramidtechnical.com (916) 812-4880 (916) 985-4880 5-10-70-83 x

RadGov, Inc. Clarisey Lee 107 B-1 Corporate Blvd. South Plainfield, NJ 07080 clee@radgov.com (954) 938-2800 x 200 (954) 938-2004 5-10-70-84

Radian Solutions, LLC Niranjan Hiras 11230 Gold Express Drive Suite 310-241 Gold River, CA  95670 niranjan@radiansolutionsllc.com (916) 717-8714 (866) 651-7457 5-10-70-85 x
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Renee Taylor Consulting, Inc. Renee Taylor P.O. Box 563 Oregon House, CA  95962 expert@rt-consulting.com (530) 692-2000 (530) 692-2011 5-10-70-86 x

Revenue Solutions, Inc. Jeff Huber 2000 Opportunity Drive Suite 100 Roseville, CA  95678 Jhuber@rsimail.com (916) 780-8741 (916) 780-8743 5-10-70-87

Riley Consulting Services, LLC Helen Derksen 3941 Park Drive Suite 20-123 El Dorado Hills, CA 95762 helenderksen@comcast.net (916) 837-5881 (916) 933-9593 5-10-70-88 x

RMA Consulting Group, Inc. Ric Albani 1523 Los Molinos Way Sacramento, CA  95864 ric@rmaconsultinggroup.com (916) 425-7724 (916) 971-1685 5-10-70-89 x

Robbins-Gioia, LLC Robin Johnston 11 Canal Center Plaza Suite 200 Alexandria, VA  22314 Robin.johnston@robbinsgioia.com (703) 739-5624 (703) 706-0998 5-10-70-90

Robert Half International, Inc. David Araldi 2180 Harvard Street Suite 250 Sacramento, CA  95815 David.araldi@rhi.com (916) 649-0832 (800) 782-0462 5-10-70-91

Sacramento IT Consulting, LLC Kelley Latimer 9481 Stablegate Road Wilton, CA  95693 kelleylatimer@comcast.net (916) 479-7744 (916) 720-0233 5-10-70-92 x
Science Applications International Corporation 
(SAIC) Nancy Fejer  4025 Hancock Street Mail Stop R1C San Diego, CA  92110 fejern@saic.com (858) 204-8937 (858) 826-5575 5-10-70-93
Genuent USA, LLC (formerly Segula Technologies, 
Inc.) Valerie Berry 2240 Douglas Blvd. Suite 110 Roseville, CA  95661 vberry@genuent.net (916) 772-3700 (916) 772-3737 5-10-70-94

Shooting Star Solutions, LLC Barry Johnson 1959 Columbia Drive Yuba City, CA 95991 Barry-Johnson@shootingstarsolutions.com (916) 567-7827 (916) 567-7823 5-10-70-95 x

Sierra Cybernetics, Inc. Carl LaPlante 5140 E. La Palma Ave. Suite 201 Anaheim Hills, CA 92807 claplante@sierracyber.com (714) 921-1212 x 210 (714) 921-2086 5-10-70-96 x

SoftSol Technologies, Inc. Kumar Talluri 46755 Fremont Blvd. Fremont, CA 94538 kumar.talluri@softsol.net (510) 824-2044 (510) 217-3461 5-10-70-97

Staff Tech, Inc. Erika Kohnke 193 Blue Ravine Road Suite 200 Folsom, CA  95630 erika@staff-tech.net (916) 932-1232 (916) 313-3794 5-10-70-99 x

Stanfield Systems, Inc. David Doherty 718 Sutter Street Suite 108 Folsom, CA  95630 admin@stanfieldsystems.com (916) 608-8006 (916) 608-0657 5-10-70-100 x x

Sunrise Technologies, Inc. Kimanh Davis 1750 Prairie City Road Suite 130-272 Folsom, CA 95630 kdavis@sunrisetechnologies.com (916) 932-2910 (916) 351-0856 5-10-70-101 x

SymSoft Solutions, LLC Savita Farooqui 3835 North Freeway Blvd Suite 110 Sacramento, CA  95834 savita@symsoftsolutions.com (916) 567-1740 (916) 290-9067 5-10-70-102 x

System Development Integration, LLC Barbara Jackson 33 West Monroe Street Suite 400 Chicago, IL  60603 bjackson@sdienterprises.com (312) 580-7563 (312) 580-7600 5-10-70-103
Systems Research and Applications Corporation 
(SRA International, Inc.) Cate Garris 652 Peter Jefferson Parkway Suite 300 Charlottesville, VA 22911 cate_garris@sra.com (434) 979-3700 x 138 (434) 296-2860 5-10-70-104

Technology Crest Corporation Jay Gokul 8310 Sunrise Blvd Suite 1 Citrus Heights, CA 95610 jgokul@tcrest.com (916) 987-9195 (916) 720-0228 5-10-70-105 x

Technology Management Solutions, Inc. Darren Macdonald 3121 Strand Road Rocklin, CA  95765 dmacdonald@tms-inc.net (916) 577-1320 (916) 577-5809 5-10-70-106 x

TEK Systems N. Adam Blosfield 2969 Prospect Park Dr. Suite 150 Rancho Cordova, CA  95670 nblosfie@TEKsystems.com (916) 859-3258 (916) 859-3330 5-10-70-107

Teranomic Nasser Azimi 1215 K Street Suite 1703 Sacramento, CA  95814 nazimi@teranomic.com (916) 879-7597 5-10-70-108 x

The Aeon Group, Inc. Vic Johnson 4120 Douglas Blvd. #306-295 Granite Bay, CA  95746 aeon@theaeongroup.net (916) 313-3471 5-10-70-109 x

The Ballard Group, Inc. Mason Gibb 9450 Swan Lake Drive Granite Bay, CA  95746 mason.gibb@theballardgroup.net (916) 921-9930 (916) 921-9931 5-10-70-110 x

The Highlands Consulting Group, LLC Mike Cappelluti 400 Capitol Mall Suite 1540 Sacramento, CA  95814 mcappelluti@highlandsconsulting.com (916) 448-4300 (916) 914-2280 5-10-70-111 x

ThirdWave Corporation Sergio Hernandez 11400 W. Olympic Blvd. Suite 200 Los Angeles, CA  90064 shernandez@thirdwavecorp.com (310) 914-0186 (916) 312-9513 5-10-70-112 x

Trinity Technology Group, Inc. Randall E. Duart 2015 J Street  Suite 105 Sacramento, CA  95811 rduart@trinitytg.com (916) 779-0201 (916) 779-0250 5-10-70-113 x

Trinus Corporation Sanjeev Sehgal 330 N Brand Blvd. Suite 1080 Glendale, CA  91203 sanjeev_sehgal@trinus.com (818) 434-7997 (818) 434-7997 5-10-70-114 x

Unisys Corporation Robert Von Essen 2150 River Plaza Drive Suite 170 Sacramento, CA  95833 ca.gov@unisys.com (916) 607-7700 5-10-70-115

Verizon Business Network Services Jeff Gledhill 11080 White Rock Road Suite 200 Rancho Cordova, CA  95670 Jeff.gledhill@verizonbusiness.com (916) 779-1930 (916) 779-1350 5-10-70-116

Visionary Integration Professionals, LLC Patty Nelson 80 Iron Point Circle Suite 100 Folsom, CA 95630 pnelson@vipconsulting.com (916) 985-9625 (916) 985-9632 5-10-70-117 x*

Walter R. McDonald & Associates, Inc. Sharon Burke 2495 Natomas Park Drive Suite 575 Sacramento, CA  95833 sburke@wrma.com (916) 239-4020 x 252 (916) 239-4021 5-10-70-118

RMC Water and Environment (formerly known as 
WRIME, Inc.) Saquib Najmus 1451 River Park Drive Suite 142 Sacramento, CA  95815 snajmus@wrime.com (916) 564-2236 (916) 564-1639 5-10-70-119 x

Zyncor Consulting, Inc. Terry Shows 5419 San Carlos Way Rocklin, CA  95765 Terry.shows@zyncor.com (916) 632-2652 (916) 632-1256 5-10-70-120 x
* Contractors claiming 25% SB sub-contractor    
participation


